

CNR No. DLND01-000139-2022

Bhagat Singh v. UCO Bank
CS-09/2022

01.04.2022

Present: Plaintiff, who is a practicing Advocate, in person.

Steps not taken. The plaintiff is given last opportunity to take steps. On filing of the PF, summons be issued to the defendant-bank by all possible modes including email for, **03.06.2022**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/01.04.2022