

CNR No. DLND01-000139-2022

Bhagat Singh v. UCO Bank  
CS-09/2022

03.06.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Azad Singh, Advocate.  
Sh. I.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the defendant.  
Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of defendant.

The plaintiff is directed to supply legible copies of the documents annexed with the plaint.

Renotify on **18.08.2022**.

**(Dharmesh Sharma)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi/PHC/03.06.2022