

CNR No: DLND01-000139-2022

Bhagat Singh v. UCO Bank  
CS-09/2022

18.08.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
Sh. I.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the defendant.

Written statement is filed along-with certain documents as per Index. Copy is supplied.

To come up for filing replication, if any, documents, admission/denial and framing of issues on **04.11.2022**.

**(Dharmesh Sharma)**  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
New Delhi/PHC/18.08.2022