

CS No. 9/22

04.11.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Udit Goel, Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave in the forenoon session of today i.e. 04.11.2022.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **12.12.2022.**

Reader/04.11.2022