

CNR No: DLND01-000139

Bhagat Singh v. UCO Bank
CS-09/2022

12.12.2022

Present: Plaintiff, who is a practicing Advocate, in person.

Plaintiff states that he does not wish to file any replication. However, he requests time to file an application under Order XII Rule 6 CPC. Let the same be filed on or before the next date of hearing after supplying an advance copy thereof, to the opposite side.

Renotify the matter on **23.02.2023**

(Dharmesh Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/PHC/12.12.2022