

CS No. 09/2022
Bhagat Singh Vs. UCO Bank

13.12.2023

Present : Plaintiff in person through VC.

Ms. Yogita Suneria, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Ld. counsel for defendant seeks some more time to file documents.

Allowed.

At joint request of both the parties, matter stands adjourned for further proceedings on **30.01.2024**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/13.12.2023(m)