

CS No. 9/2022
BHAGAT SINGH Vs. UCO BANK

09.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to conduct Inspection of Prisons in pursuance to the directions contained in letter dated 08.05.2024 of Ld. Member Secretary, National Legal Services Authority, New Delhi.

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Defendant through Sh. I.S. Chauhan, who has joined through VC.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, the matter is listed on 06.12.2024 for arguments.

This date is given at the request of both the parties.

Reader/09.10.2024