

CS 9/22
BHAGAT SINGH Vs. UCO BANK

05.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Sh. I.S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant,
through VC.

Put up the matter on **03.07.2025** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader/05.04.2025)