

CS No. 09/2022
Bhagat Singh vs UCO Bank

21.08.2025

Present: Plaintiff Bhagat Singh in person.

Sh. I. S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for defendant

Defendant has filed reply to the application under Order 11 Rule 2 CPC along with affidavit.

Put up for arguments on the present application on 29.10.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/21.08.2025