

CS No. 9/2022
Bhagat Singh Vs. UCO Bank

12.01.2026

Present : Plaintiff Bhagat Singh (through VC).

Sh. I.S. Chauhan, Ld. Counsel (through VC) for the
defendant.

At request of Ld. counsel for the defendant, the
matter is adjourned.

Put up on **06.02.2026** for PE.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/12.01.2026