

CS No. 9/2022
Bhagat Singh Vs. UCO Bank

18.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon session today.

Present : Sh. Prashant Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, joins through VC.

Sh. I.S. Chauhan and Ms. Vandana, Ld. Counsels for the defendant along with Sh. Prakash Sharma, AGM, UCO Bank.

Evidence by way of affidavit already filed on behalf of the defendant.

Put up the matter on **29.05.2026**.

(Reader/18.04.2026)